
































Quotation

To, SEMOLINA KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED 1ST FLOOR, Block A, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400018 GST No : 27ABICS8699F1ZJ	Dated : 05-01-2024 Vendor Code : 10005518
---	--

Material Code	Category	Size		Uom	Qty.	Total Qty.	Design Photograph	Rate	Amount
		W	H						
70004296	Signages-Façade-English Backlit Letter	75	13	Sq.inch	1	975		26.00	25350.00
70005880	Signages-Façade Backlit Logo	11	22	Sq.inch	1	242		30.25	7320.50
70004297	Signages-Façade-Regional Backlit Letter	56	18	Sq.inch	1	1008		26.00	26208.00
70005880	Signages-Façade Backlit Logo	11	22	Sq.inch	1	242		30.25	7320.50
70004296	Signages - Order -Façade Backlit Letter	23	5	Sq.inch	1	115		26.00	2990.00
70004296	Signages - Pick Up -Façade Backlit Letter	27	5	Sq.inch	1	135		26.00	3510.00
70004299	Signage - Push	4.5	4.5	Nos	2	2		150.00	300.00
70004300	Signage - Pull	4.5	4.5	Nos	2	2		150.00	300.00
70004326	Signage - Pizza Size	1	1	Nos	3	3		1700.00	5100.00
70004328	Signage - WC Door Signages	6	5.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70004334	Signages - Staff Entrance	7.75	3.5	Nos	1	1		100.00	100.00
70004335	Signages - Right of Admission Reserved	8.75	4.5	Nos	1	1		100.00	100.00
70004337	Signages - No Smoking	7.75	3.5	Nos	1	1		100.00	100.00
70004339	Signages - Total Service Guarantee	8.75	4.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70009024	Signages - Photography Not Allowed	9	4.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70009025	Signages - Outside Food Not Permitted	9	4.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70009026	Signages - Area Under CCTV Surveillance	9	4.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70009027	Signages - Management will not be Responsible	9	4.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70009028	Signages - Card And UPI Accepted	9	4.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70005421	Signage - GST Plate	9	2.5	Sq.inch	1	22.5		20.00	450.00
70005452	Signage-GST Plate with Address & GST No.	8	6	Sq.inch	1	48		20.00	960.00

70005851	Signage - Dry Bin	7.75	3.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70005851	Signage - Wet Bin	7.75	3.5	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70005851	Signage - Fire Exit	10	4	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70005851	Signage - Fire Exit Left	10	4	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70005851	Signage - Fire Exit Right	10	4	Nos	1	1		200.00	200.00
70005852	Signage - Fire Extinguisher	10	12	Nos	3	3		300.00	900.00
70005853	Signage - Danger	10	6	Nos	1	1		350.00	350.00
70004342	Veggies print on 3 M Frosted Film	48	66	Sq. Ft	1	22		150.00	3300.00
	Tranportation & Packaging Charges	1	1	Nos	1	1		20000.0	20000.00
Total									107059.00
GST@18%									19270.62
G.Total of Material-A									126329.62
3000055	Signage Installation & Comm.								15000.00
Total									15000.00
GST@18%									2700.00
G.Total of Service-B									17700.00
Receiver Signature & Stamp								 For GRAPHIC ADS PVT. LTD.  Auth. Signatory	